SAHRIS OBJECT PDF REPORT

Description: Boomplaas number

Object Code: Charcoal BPA
Quantity: 35.00

Cultural Association:
Maker:

Production Place:

Stratigraphic association
10010LP
10020LP
10030LP
10040LP
10050LP
10060LP
10070LP
10080LP
10090LP
10100LP
10110LP
1012BP
1013BP
1014BP
1015BP
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1020BP
1021BP
1022BP
1023BP
1024BP
1025BP
1026BP
1027BP
1028BP
1029YOL
1030YOL
1031YOL
1032YOL
1033YOL
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1034YOL
1035YOL

Provenance:

Charcoal samples from Boomplaas Cave members OLP, BP, and YOL
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